

L.A Suit - 03/2019 (03 of 2019)

03-08-2021

Parties take no steps today.

P.O is on leave on duty for attending Online Training Programme.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

So, the case is adjourned.

To 21-09-2021 for steps for General Citation/Valuation Report/Paper Publication.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Purulia
(In-Charge)