

L.A Suit- 03/2019 (03 of 2019)

19-12-2022

Today is fixed for steps for General Citation/Valuation Report/Paper Publication.
Respondents filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner filed a petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for adjournment on the
ground stated therein. Copy is served.

Considered and the prayer is allowed.

To 21-02-2023 for steps for General Citation/Valuation Report/Paper Publication.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia