

L.A Suit- 03/2019 (03 of 2019)

11-05-2023

Today is fixed for steps for General Citation/Valuation Report/Paper Publication.
Draft copies of General Citation filed by the petitioner.

Let it be issued after proper verification.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar.

So, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 07-08-2023 for filing copy of Paper Publication.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia