

L.A Suit- 03/2019 (03 of 2019)

29-09-2023

The record was not put up on 28.09.23 , as that day declared holiday .

It is put up today.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 21-12-2023 for valuation report .

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia