

L.A Suit- 03/2019 (03 of 2019)

21-12-2023

Today is fixed for valuation report. Petitioner filed hazira through Ld. lawyer.

Valuation step to be taken in the mean time.

To **28-02-2024** for framing of issues.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia