

Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Purulia
(In-Charge)

L.A. Suit – 03/2019 (03 of 2019)

30-07-2026

Today is fixed for PH and receiving valuation report.
Both parties file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.
No valuation report has yet been received.
Regular P.O has made over charge on superannuation.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
To **03-10-2026** for PH and receiving valuation report .

D/C by me
Sd/
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia I/C

Sd/
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia I/C